Transaction details 21 December 2020 at 09:33:57 GMT | Transaction ID: 2P043910YM330293S

Payment received from Dirk Kloosterman Gross amount

Payment status: Pending

£204.00 GBP

Please wait before shipping Seller Protection

Kevin Llorca

145 Avenue André Sella
MY A

06600 Antibes

France

Confirmed

Order details

ltem number 0110427

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Not eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

MAX-250+ Oxygen Sensor 2 £80.00 GBP £160.00 GBP
Purchase total £80.00 GBP

£80.00 GBP
£34.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£204.00 GBP
-£7.24 GBP

£196.76 GBP

Dirk Kloosterman
The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified
assistant@hamiltonyachts.net

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

Hold Amount

£196.76 GBP

Held Date: 21 December 2020

Release Date: 22 December 2020

We're taking a closer look at this payment. It's required for some payments and
normally takes up to 3 working days. Don't send until we tell you it's ok.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/2P043910YM330293S

