Transaction details

21 December 2020 at 09:33:57 GMT | Transaction ID: 2P043910YM330293S

Payment received from Dirk Kloosterman

Gross amount

Payment status: Pending

£204.00 GBP

Please wait before shipping

Kevin Llorca

145 Avenue André Sella

MY A

06600 Antibes

France

Confirmed

Seller Protection Not eligible

Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtotal
	MAX-250+ Oxygen Sensor	2		£160.00 GBP
			Purchase total	£80.00 GBP

		i dionado total	200.00 OBI
Payment details			
Purchase total	£80.00 GBP		
VAT	£34.00 GBP		
Postage amount	£10.00 GBP		
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP		
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP		
Gross amount	£204.00 GBP		
PayPal fee	-£7.24 GBP		
Net amount	£196.76 GBP		
Paid by	Dirk Kloosterman		
•	The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verif	ied	
	assistant@hamiltonyachts.net		
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk		
Need help?			
·			

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

Hold Amount £196.76 GBP

> Held Date: 21 December 2020 Release Date: 22 December 2020

We're taking a closer look at this payment. It's required for some payments and

normally takes up to 3 working days. Don't send until we tell you it's ok.